

| Bluff Creek - Westgate Land, Line & Sub | Jan-13 | Feb-13 | Mar-13 | Apr-13 | May-13 | Jun-13 | Jul-13 | Aug-13 | Sep-13 | Oct-13 | Nov-13 | Dec-13 | Total |
|---|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|
| Rate Base | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CWP | 717,079 | 756,245 | 759,969 | 764,131 | 809,532 | 838,939 | 866,384 | 870,981 | 873,475 | 899,835 | 928,100 | 968,334 | 968,334 |
| Plant In-Service | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 | 121,445 |
| Less Accumulated Book Depreciation Reserve | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| Less Accumulated Deferred Taxes | (34) | (34) | (34) | (34) | (33) | (33) | (33) | (32) | (32) | (32) | (32) | (31) | (31) |
| End Of Month Rate Base | 838,558 | 877,724 | 881,447 | 885,609 | 931,010 | 960,416 | 987,861 | 992,458 | 994,951 | 1,021,311 | 1,049,576 | 1,089,810 | 1,089,810 |
| Return on Rate Base | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Debt Return | 1,641 | 1,688 | 1,730 | 1,738 | 1,786 | 1,860 | 1,916 | 1,947 | 1,954 | 1,983 | 2,036 | 2,104 | 22,382 |
| Equity Return | 3,386 | 3,483 | 3,570 | 3,586 | 3,686 | 3,838 | 3,953 | 4,018 | 4,033 | 4,091 | 4,202 | 4,341 | 46,187 |
| Total Return on Rate Base | 5,027 | 5,170 | 5,300 | 5,323 | 5,473 | 5,698 | 5,869 | 5,966 | 5,987 | 6,074 | 6,239 | 6,445 | 68,570 |
| Income Statement Items | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| AFUDC Pre-Eligible | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Operating Expenses | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Property Taxes | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 2,258 |
| Book Depreciation | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Deferred Taxes | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 3 |
| Gross Up for Income Tax | 1,823 | 1,875 | 1,922 | 1,931 | 1,985 | 2,066 | 2,129 | 2,164 | 2,171 | 2,203 | 2,263 | 2,337 | 24,868 |
| Less OATT Credit | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 244 | 2,922 |
| Total Income Statement Expense | 1,768 | 1,820 | 1,867 | 1,875 | 1,930 | 2,011 | 2,073 | 2,108 | 2,116 | 2,148 | 2,207 | 2,282 | 24,206 |
| Revenue Requirement | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Total | 6,794 | 6,990 | 7,166 | 7,199 | 7,402 | 7,709 | 7,943 | 8,074 | 8,103 | 8,222 | 8,446 | 8,727 | 92,776 |
| MISO Determined Cost Allocations | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% | 100.00% |
| Jurisdictional Allocator | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% | 5.20% |
| Are costs eligible for recovery in the Rider? | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 |
| Rider Eligible Revenue Requirement | 353 | 363 | 373 | 374 | 385 | 401 | 413 | 420 | 421 | 427 | 439 | 454 | 4,823 |
| Rider Eligible Revenue Requirement: Annual Totals | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 4,823 | 4,823 |

